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STANDARDS & OPTIONS

295A18

311A13

314A12

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT FIFTH WHEELS

EXTERIOR
102” Wide body
21’ Power awning with LED lights 
Rigid LED scare light
Sony marine grade exterior speakers
Electric front landing gear
Large exterior storage
Enclosed underbelly
Exterior LED accent lighting
Central docking station with outside shower
Exterior cable outlet with TV bracket
Painted fiberglass front cap with LED accent lighting
Extra large swing arm grab handle on main entry
Blank tank flush
Aerodynamic full radius front design
Diamond plate guard on front
Radius roof
Rain gutters with extended drip spouts
Spare tire
5,200 lb. ultra lube axles
5/8” tongue and groove plywood flooring
Powder coated frames
8’ ramp door

INTERIOR
100% LED lighting
Convection microwave oven
Flush mount stove top with glass cover
Residential wood blinds in living room

AM/FM Stereo/CD with interior speakers
LED interior accent lighting
11 cubic foot residential refrigerator
Large deep basin sink
Pull down kitchen faucet
Kitchen drawers with ball bearing drawer guides
Backlit lighted switches
Flat screen TV
Swing arm TV bracket
Satellite ready
13,500 BTU ducted A/C
2,500 lb. tie downs
Indoor/Outdoor carpet in garage
Garage TV hook-up
Blackout snap on window covers in garage
Diamond plate base board in garage
Bedroom TV hookup
Neo-angle shower with surround
Skylight above shower
Battery quick disconnect
6 gallon gas/electric DSI water heater
35,ooo BTU furnace
30 amp service
Fire extinguisher
Smoke detector
LP gas detector
Carbon monoxide detector
Safety glass windows

OPTIONS
1000 Watt inverter with transfer panel
Gel coat side walls
8 cu. ft. RV refrigerator with refer front
15,000 A/C
30 gallon fuel station and generator prep
Onan 4.0 generator (NA with 50 amp service)
50 amp service
Second A/C (Requires 50 amp service)
5.5 Onan Generator (required 50 amp service)
Happijac® bed lift top bed with bottom bed/couch combo
Swivel rocker chair
Ultra cold heated holding tank pads
Alumifoil insulation
58” steel roll over sofa door slide (295A18)
58” steel roll over sofa off door side (295A18)
Glass shower enclosure

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT 
PLATINUM OPTIONS
Ramp door patio system
Rigid exterior lighting
Friction hinge door
Bluetooth stereo upgrade
LED lighted awning
100% LED interior lighting with accents
Screen wall/Tent wall
LED exterior accent lighting
Backup camera ready



STANDARDS & OPTIONS

28V

29V

31V

19V

25V

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT TRAVEL TRAILERS

EXTERIOR
102” Wide body
21’ Power awning with LED lights (15’ on 19V)
Rigid LED scare light
Sony marine grade exterior speakers
Enclosed underbelly
Exterior LED accent lighting
Central docking station with outside shower
Exterior cable outlet with TV bracket
Extra large swing arm grab handle on main entry
Blank tank flush
Aerodynamic full radius front design
Diamond plate guard on front
Radius roof
Rain gutters with extended drip spouts
Spare tire
5,200 lb. ultra lube axles
5/8” tongue and groove plywood flooring
Powder coated frames
7’ ramp door

INTERIOR
100% LED lighting
Convection microwave oven
Flush mount stove top with glass cover
Residential wood blinds in living room
AM/FM Stereo/CD with interior speakers

LED interior accent lighting
8. cu. ft. gas/electric refrigerator
Large deep basin sink
Pull down kitchen faucet
Kitchen drawers with ball bearing drawer guides
Backlit lighted switches
Flat screen TV
Satellite ready
13,500 BTU ducted A/C
2,500 lb. tie downs
Garage TV hook-up
Blackout snap on window covers in garage
Diamond plate base board in garage
Bedroom TV hookup
Neo-angle shower with surround  
(Tub/shower on 19V & 28V)
Skylight above shower
Battery quick disconnect
6 gallon gas/electric DSI water heater
35,000 BTU furnace
30 amp service
Fire extinguisher
Smoke detector
LP gas detector
Carbon monoxide detector
Safety glass windows

OPTIONS
Aluminum rims (Mandatory option)
Gel coat side walls
Power tongue jack
Swivel rocker chair
Glass shower enclosure (NA 19V & 28V)
Upgraded steel framed roll over garage sofas
Happijac® bed lift top bed with bottom bed/couch combo
Raised panel wood refer front
30 gallon fuel tank with pump station
Ultra cold heated holding tank pads
Alumifoil insulation

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT 
PLATINUM OPTIONS
Ramp door patio system
Rigid exterior lighting
Friction hinge door
Bluetooth stereo upgrade
LED lighted awning
100% LED interior lighting with accents
Screen wall/Tent wall
LED exterior accent lighting
Backup camera ready
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DRY HITCH WEIGHT 
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT 
AXLE WEIGHT
GVWR W/BRAKES
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY 
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC
EXTERIOR WIDTH 
GREY CAPACITY
BLACK CAPACITY
FRESH CAPACITY
AWNING SIZE
CARGO AREA SIZE-OFF DS
CARGO AREA SIZE-DS

19V
790-lbs.
5116-lbs.
4288-lbs.
7790-lbs.
2674-lbs.
25’-0’’
12’-1”
102”
38-gal
38-gal
50 gal
15’ 
86”
154”

T29V
1210-lbs.
7789-lbs.
6541-lbs.
11370-lbs.
3581-lbs.
34’-6”
12’-1’’
102”
38-gal
38-gal
50 gal
21’
126”
108”

25V
1014-lbs.
6498-lbs.
5446-lbs.
9985-lbs.
3487-lbs.
30’ 6”
12’-1”
102”
38-gal
38-gal
50 gal
21’
76”
184”

T31V
1250-lbs.
8484-lbs.
7196-lbs.
11410-lbs.
2926-lbs.
37’-1”
12’ 4”
102”
38-gal
38-gal
50 gal
21’ 
120”
120”

28V
926-lbs.
6604-lbs.
5640-lbs.
9985-lbs.
3381-lbs.
28’-5”
12’-1’’
102”
38-gal
38-gal
50 gal
21’ 
75”
162”

F295A18
2084-lbs.
8997-lbs.
6875-lbs.
12996-lbs.
3999-lbs.
33’-4’’
13’-4’’
102’’
38-Gal.
38-Gal.
100-Gal.
21’
128”
225”

F311A13
2317-lbs.
10258-lbs.
7903-lbs.
14257-lbs.
3999-lbs.
38’-4’’
13’-4’’
102’’
38-Gal.
38-Gal.
100-Gal.
21’
158’’
158’’

F314A12
TBD
TBD 
TBD
TBD
TBD
38’-4’’
13’-4’’
102’’
38-Gal.
38-Gal.
100-Gal.
21’
158’’
158’’

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, it may be necessary 
to make revisions and Forest River, Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, equipment 
and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please consult with 
your Forest River dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are material to your purchase decision. Litho. U.S.A.  
FOR 1248 P/W: 2015.11.03

Forest River, Inc. 55470 C.R. 1 Elkhart, IN 46515 
www.forestriverinc.com/Vengeance   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com

Specification  Definitions

GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating) - is the maximum per-
missible weight of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all weights, 
inclusive of all fluids, cargo, optional equipment and accessories. For 
safety and product performance do NOT exceed the GVWR.
 
GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum 
permissible weight, including cargo, fluids, optional equipment and 
accessories that can be safely supported by a combination of all axles.
 
UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)* - is the typical weight of 
the unit as manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the 
unit’s axle(s) and tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include 
cargo, fresh potable water, additional optional equipment or dealer 
installed accessories.
 
*Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment.
 
 

 CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)** - is the amount of weight 
available for fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment 
and accessories. CCC is equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should 
accommodate fresh potable water (8.3 lbs per gallon). Before filling 
the fresh water tank, empty the black and gray tanks to provide for 
more cargo capacity.
 
** Estimated average based on standard build optional 
equipment
 
Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to 
shipping. A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual 
unit and the cargo carrying capacity is applied to every Forest River RV 
prior to leaving our facilities. 

The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume, 
so you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading 
your unit.
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TRAVEL TRAILERS FIFTH WHEELS


