

FIFTH WHEELS & TRAVEL TRAILERS



VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT FIFTH WHEELS



STANDARDS & OPTIONS

EXTERIOR

102" Wide body 21' Power awning with LED lights Rigid LED scare light Sony marine grade exterior speakers Electric front landing gear Large exterior storage Enclosed underbelly Exterior LED accent lighting Central docking station with outside shower Exterior cable outlet with TV bracket Painted fiberglass front cap with LED accent lighting Extra large swing arm grab handle on main entry Blank tank flush Aerodynamic full radius front design Diamond plate guard on front Radius roof Rain gutters with extended drip spouts Spare tire 5,200 lb. ultra lube axles 5/8" tongue and groove plywood flooring Powder coated frames 8' ramp door

INTERIOR

100% LED lighting Convection microwave oven Flush mount stove top with glass cover Residential wood blinds in living room AM/FM Stereo/CD with interior speakers LED interior accent lighting 11 cubic foot residential refrigerator Large deep basin sink Pull down kitchen faucet Kitchen drawers with ball bearing drawer guides Backlit lighted switches Flat screen TV Swing arm TV bracket Satellite ready 13,500 BTU ducted A/C 2.500 lh. tie downs Indoor/Outdoor carpet in garage Garage TV hook-up Blackout snap on window covers in garage Diamond plate base board in garage Bedroom TV hookup Neo-angle shower with surround Skylight above shower Battery guick disconnect 6 gallon gas/electric DSI water heater 35,000 BTU furnace 30 amp service Fire extinguisher Smoke detector LP gas detector Carbon monoxide detector Safety glass windows

OPTIONS

1000 Watt inverter with transfer panel Gel coat side walls 8 cu. ft. RV refrigerator with refer front 15,000 A/C 30 gallon fuel station and generator prep Onan 4.0 generator (NA with 50 amp service) 50 amp service Second A/C (Requires 50 amp service) 5.5 Onan Generator (required 50 amp service) Happijac® bed lift top bed with bottom bed/couch combo Swivel rocker chair Ultra cold heated holding tank pads Alumifoil insulation 58" steel roll over sofa door slide (295A18) 58" steel roll over sofa off door side (295A18) Glass shower enclosure

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT PLATINUM OPTIONS

Ramp door patio system Rigid exterior lighting Friction hinge door Bluetooth stereo upgrade LED lighted awning 100% LED interior lighting with accents Screen wall/Tent wall LED exterior accent lighting Backup camera ready

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT TRAVEL TRAILERS



STANDARDS & OPTIONS

EXTERIOR

102" Wide body 21' Power awning with LED lights (15' on 19V) Rigid LED scare light Sony marine grade exterior speakers **Enclosed underbelly** Exterior LED accent lighting Central docking station with outside shower Exterior cable outlet with TV bracket Extra large swing arm grab handle on main entry Blank tank flush Aerodynamic full radius front design Diamond plate guard on front Radius roof Rain gutters with extended drip spouts Spare tire 5,200 lb. ultra lube axles 5/8" tongue and groove plywood flooring Powder coated frames 7' ramp door

INTERIOR

- 100% LED lighting Convection microwave oven Flush mount stove top with glass cover Residential wood blinds in living room AM/FM Stereo/CD with interior speakers
- LED interior accent lighting 8. cu. ft. gas/electric refrigerator Large deep basin sink Pull down kitchen faucet Kitchen drawers with ball bearing drawer guides Backlit lighted switches Flat screen TV Satellite ready 13,500 BTU ducted A/C 2,500 lb. tie downs Garage TV hook-up Blackout snap on window covers in garage Diamond plate base board in garage . Bedroom TV hookup Neo-angle shower with surround (Tub/shower on 19V & 28V) Skylight above shower Battery quick disconnect 6 gallon gas/electric DSI water heater 35,000 BTU furnace 30 amp service Fire extinguisher Smoke detector LP gas detector Carbon monoxide detector Safety glass windows

OPTIONS

Aluminum rims (Mandatory option) Gel coat side walls Power tongue jack Swivel rocker chair Glass shower enclosure (NA 19V & 28V) Upgraded steel framed roll over garage sofas Happijac® bed lift top bed with bottom bed/couch combo Raised panel wood refer front 30 gallon fuel tank with pump station Ultra cold heated holding tank pads Alumifoil insulation

VENGEANCE SUPER SPORT PLATINUM OPTIONS

Ramp door patio system
Rigid exterior lighting
Friction hinge door
Bluetooth stereo upgrade
LED lighted awning
100% LED interior lighting with accents
Screen wall/Tent wall
LED exterior accent lighting
Backup camera ready

TRAVEL TRAILERS

	19V	25V	28V	T29V	T31V
DRY HITCH WEIGHT	790-lbs.	1014-lbs.	926-lbs.	1210-lbs.	1250-lbs.
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT	5116-lbs.	6498-lbs.	6604-lbs.	7789-lbs.	8484-lbs.
AXLE WEIGHT	4288-lbs.	5446-lbs.	5640-lbs.	6541-lbs.	7196-lbs.
GVWR W/BRAKES	7790-lbs.	9985-lbs.	9985-lbs.	11370-lbs.	11410-lbs.
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY	2674-lbs.	3487-lbs.	3381-lbs.	3581-lbs.	2926-lbs.
EXTERIOR LENGTH	25'-0''	30′6″	28′-5″	34'-6"	37'-1″
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC	12'-1″	12′-1″	12′-1″	12'-1''	12′ 4″
EXTERIOR WIDTH	102″	102″	102″	102″	102″
GREY CAPACITY	38-gal	38-gal	38-gal	38-gal	38-gal
BLACK CAPACITY	38-gal	38-gal	38-gal	38-gal	38-gal
FRESHCAPACITY	50 gal	50 gal	50 gal	50 gal	50 gal
AWNING SIZE	15′	21′	21′	21′	21′
CARGO AREA SIZE-OFF DS	86″	76″	75″	126″	120″
CARGO AREA SIZE-DS	154″	184″	162″	108″	120″

FIFTH WHEELS

F295A18	F311A13	F314A12
2084-lbs.	2317-lbs.	TBD
8997-lbs.	10258-lbs.	TBD
6875-lbs.	7903-lbs.	TBD
12996-lbs.	14257-lbs.	TBD
3999-lbs.	3999-lbs.	TBD
33'-4''	38'-4''	38'-4''
13'-4''	13'-4''	13'-4''
102''	102′′	102′′
38-Gal.	38-Gal.	38-Gal.
38-Gal.	38-Gal.	38-Gal.
100-Gal.	100-Gal.	100-Gal.
21′	21′	21′
128″	158′′	158″
225″	158''	158′′

24/7 EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE For a worry-free Coach-Net[®]

ownership experience Forest River includes one year of Coach-Net RV Technical & Roadside Assistance Assistance with each RV purchase. Whether new to the RV lifestyle or an experienced RV enthusiast, Forest River owners have 24/7 access to technical, operational and emergency road service coverage throughout the US & Canada. Coach-Net's fast, dependable service is just a phone call away.

Specification Definitions

GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all weights, inclusive of all fluids, cargo, optional equipment and accessories. For safety and product performance do NOT exceed the GVWR.

GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight, including cargo, fluids, optional equipment and accessories that can be safely supported by a combination of all axles.

UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)* - is the typical weight of the unit as manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the unit's axle(s) and tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include cargo, firsh potable water, additional optional equipment or dealer installed accessories.

*Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment.

CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)** - is the amount of weight available for fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment and accessories. CCC is equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should accommodate fresh potable water (8.3 lbs per gallon). Before filling the fresh water tank, empty the black and gray tanks to provide for more cargo capacity.

** Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment

Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to shipping. A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual unit and the cargo carrying capacity is applied to every Forest River RV prior to leaving our facilities.

The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume, so you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading your unit.



Forest River, Inc. encourages our customers to purchase their Forest River products from a local dealership whenever possible for the following reasons:

- Forest River, Inc. dealers are independently owned and operated businesses so priority service and scheduling is at their discretion and is often provided to customers that purchased their unit at that dealership.
- 2) Purchasing locally allows customers to establish meaningful relationships with a dealer, enhancing the RV experience through assistance with product questions, user tips or RV regulations for your state or country, and much more!
- 3) Canadian customers must meet requirements to bring an RV purchased out of the country to their home. These requirements may involve additional inspections and certifications, taxes and fees. Your local Canadian Dealer is a professional at meeting these requirements.
- 4) Scheduling timely warranty repairs and adjustments through a local dealership provides far greater flexibility and convenience to you, the customer!

It is the goal of Forest River, Inc. that all of our RV owners fully enjoy the RV experience and that customer satisfaction meets or exceeds their expectations!



PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION FACILITY

20,000 square feet of quality assurance. The bare essentials for a premium product. This state-of-the-art facility gives immediate daily feedback to production for quality assurance in every unit built.

YOUR VENGEANCE DEALER



Learn More Scan this barcode using a QR Reader on your smart phone to learn more about Forest River.



A Berkshire Hathaway company.

Forest River, Inc. 55470 C.R. 1 Elkhart, IN 46515 www.forestriverinc.com/Vengeance | www.forestriveraccessories.com

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, it may be necessary to make revisions and Forest River, Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including prizes, colors, materials, equipment and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please consult with your Forest River dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are material to your purchase decision. Litho. U.S.A. FOR 1248 P/W: 2015.11.03